Schitzengilde zu Jiterbog 1405 e.V.

Protokoll

V ereinsmel sterschaften 2009

vom 12.-14.12.2008

im Birkenweg 12

L uftgewehr
Luftgewehr Auflage
L uftpistole

L uftpistole Auflage



Luftgewehr Sportkompanie

Schuler w
1.Dressler Cally 97 97 194
Schiler m
1.Joppe Felix 81 92 173
z.Q. Nitsche Patrick 75 71 146
z.Q. Gensicke Tobias 80 78 158
z.Q. Plénning Patrick 84 83 167
z.Q. Schulze Thomas 86 88 174
z.Q. Lohan Tobias 78 84 162
Junioren
1.Stein Jonas 92 87 86 92 357

Juniorinnen

1.Netzel Chris Belinda 92 94 91 91 368
Schitzen

1.Kienast Sebastian 99 97 97 94 387

2.Kanzler Frank 96 97 98 92 383

3.Lebahn Sven 94 94 93 96 377

Altersklasse

1.Panek Werner 77 85 81 81 324
Senioren

1.Huckewitz Norbert 91 86 89 86 352

2.Schneider Michael 88 89 86 86 349

3.Zimmer Siegfried 87 81 87 80 335

Damenklasse



1.Kanzler Mandy

2.Radtke Sabine
3.Hanske Diana
z.Q.Funke Madeleine

Luftgewehr 3x10

Schiler
z.Q. Dressler Cally
z.Q.Joppe Felix
z.Q. Nitsche Patrick
z.Q. Gensicke Tobias
z.Q.Plénning Patrick
z.Q. Schulze Thomas
z.Q.Lohan Tobias

Luftgewehr

Altersklasse

1.Schink Mario
Senioren

1.Kruger Heinz

2.Rehbein Hans-Joachim

3.Rudiger Bernd

Luftgewehr Auflage

Offene Klasse

1.Lebahn Sven
2.Zimmer Siegfried
3.Panek Werner
4. Huckewitz Norbert
5.Radtke Sabine

6. Schneider Michael
7.Grlneberg Gunter

90
81
67
98

61

84
80
47

96
96
97
95
94
89
88

89
86
75
94

67

86
70
35

99
95
93
96
97
93
83

95
83
81
97

Halbprogramm

99
99
94
93
91
96
85

94
82
77
96

368
332
300
385

284
246
238
236
271
266
243

128

170
150
87

294
290
284
284
282
274
256



8. Henkel

Manfred

Altersklasse

1.Jannasch
2.Schink
3.Addezi

Senioren

1.Kruger
2.Rehbein
3.Claasen
4.Hochleutner
5.Boge
6. Gast
7.Baer
8.Rudiger
9.Arndt
10. Hanske
11. Kubau
12.Freund
13. Kaschel
14.Baller

Klaus
Mario
Enrico

Heinz

Hans Joachim
Erich

Fred
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Otto

Bernd
Jurgen
Georg
Rainer
Hans-Jurgen
Eberhard
Dieter

Damenklasse

1.Hanske Diana
2.Boge Helga
Luftpistole
Schitzen
1.Schneider Jens
z.Q.Dombrowski  Frank

Altersklasse

1.Gruneberg
2.Panek

Gunter
Werner

77

92
90
78

96
91
88
93
82
84
74
86
70
76
73
65
46
63

90
88

83

92
88
83

98
87
93
86
92
82
80
75
87
73
69
75
72
48

91
87

83

90
88
83

98
96
93
89
84
85
90
82
82
84
78
74
59
64

89
87

Sportkompanie

75
89

89
86

73
92

89
87

75
91

88
85

61
86

93
86

243

274
266
244

292
274
274
268
258
251
244
243
239
233
220
214
177
175

270
262

284
358

359
344



Damenklasse

1.Radtke Sabine
Luftpistole
Altersklasse

1.Jannasch Klaus

2.Schink Mario
Senioren

1.Kruger Heinz

2.Rudiger Bernd

3.Hanske Georg

Damenklasse

1.Hanske Diana

88 85 91

Halbprogramm

78 89
71 72
76 80
75 63
47 44
74 71

Luftpistole Auflage

Offene Klasse

1. Panek Werner
2.Grineberg  Gunter
3.Radtke Sabine
4.Schneider Michael
5. Huckewitz Norbert

6.Schneider Jens

Altersklasse

1.Schink Mario
2.Jannasch Klaus
3.Addezi Enrico

Senioren

94 96 96
96 99 91
96 94 94
80 83 84
83 85 79
82 78 78

82 88 83
82 84 84
84 82 81

95

359

167
143

156
138
91

145

286
286
284
247
247
238

253
250
247



1.Rudiger
2.Claasen
3.Kruger
4.Hanske
5.Kubau

Bernd
Erich
Heinz
Georg
Rainer

Damenklasse

1.Hanske
2.Boge

Diana
Helga

89
94
85
83
74

94
83

93
86
79
83
82

90
76

93
93
92
87
84

87
85

Juterbog, 14.12.2008 Frank Dombrowski -Sportleiter-

275
273
256
253
240

271
244



